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Who We Are:

Our Mission Statement:
We are a lighthouse for others
on their journey through life.

Our Core Values:
1. We love and adore the
Light - Jesus Christ.
2. We care about people.
3. We want to grow so our

light will shine brighter.

Our Purpose:

Love God.

Invest in one another.

Go and tell.
Help others.

Teach God’s Word.
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LORD’S SUPPER

Do this in remembrance of Me

Sunday, September 14
In all the AM Services

CHANGE OF....
Physical, Mailing,
or E-mail address?
...contact us via our website,
www.coosadabaptist.org.

Phone: 334-285-4225
Fax: 334-285-4244

Coosada Baptist Church
5687 Coosada Road
Coosada, AL 36020

Weekly Schedule of Events:

Sunday: Wednesday:
Worship Service 8:30am WOM
Worship Service 9:45am Youth REFUGE
Sunday School Mission Friends
Worship Service 11:00am KidsLife on Mission
Sunday School Pastor’s Bible Study
Deep Water Worship
Hispanic Church 11:30am Hispanic Bible Study

6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm

FELLOWSHIP MEAL

September

New reservations & changes to permanen

t

reservations must be in by noon on Mondays.

September 3: Chicken Spaghetti, Broccoli Blend,

Salad, Roll, Dessert

September 10: Hamburger, Fries, Baked Beans,

Dessert

September 17: Chicken Sandwich, Potato Salad,

Baked Beans, Pickle, Dessert

September 24: Spaghetti, Almond Green Beans,
Salad, Garlic Bread, Dessert

Menu items are subject to change according to
availability. Check our website for any updates.

Deadline for
information in the
October 2025
Newsletter is
September 12
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Prayerfully prepared for

Dr. Jim Graham, Lead Pastor

Mark Wilson, Education & Administration
Joby Cheesman, Senior Adults & Pastoral Care
Darrell Jennings, Worship

Jon LaMarque, Students

Marsha Blankinchip, Children

Ellen Miller, Preschool

Rodney Culpepper, Next Level

Traci Edgar, Financial Administrator

Lisa Clayton, Ministry Assistant

Nicole Evans, Ministry Assistant

Caroline Edgar, Ministry Assistant

Katie Grantham, Ministry Assistant

Lilli Jones, Ministry Assistant

Debra Bird, Pianist

Darlene Jennings, Pianist

Scotty Goldman, Organist

Cindy Chance, Food Service Director

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

jim@coosadabaptist.org
mark@coosadabaptist.org
joby@coosadabaptist.org
darrell@coosadabaptist.org
jon@coosadabaptist.org
marsha@coosadabaptist.org
ellen@coosadabaptist.org
rodney@coosadabaptist.org
traci@coosadabaptist.org
lisa@coosadabaptist.org
nicole@coosadabaptist.org
caroline@coosadabaptist.org
katie@coosadabaptist.org
lilli@coosadabaptist.org

Gary Clinton, Maintenance
Lendel Smith, Maintenance
Angela Mather, Custodian

Jessica Houlton, Custodian
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JOIN A GROUP THIS WEEK!

. Come visit our Library
located in Building B.

There are hundreds
of books and movies
available for you to

check out and enjoy.

EISERE ]SS BETTER TOGETHER

4 WAYS TO GIVE

ONLINE

www.coosadabaptist.org Drop your candy donations inside the

buckets located throughout the church
in the month of September. :

IN PERSON

Place your offering in the
offering plate

DUI{ﬂL
EUBBlE

heniit n i e

ECCLESTASTES 3:11

— =

LABOR DAY

***—l

e Monday, September 1

FOR THE RECORD
Date Attendance Gifts
Small Groups: 424 General Fund: $25,556.83
7/21/25 Worship: 614 Building Fund: $2,185.00 r
Small Groups: 452 General Fund: $29,885.35 ’ e ’ .
8/3/25 Worship: 565 Building Fund: $1,715.00
Small Groups: 469 General Fund: $40,774.00
8/10/25 Worship: 618 Building Fund: $5,050.17
8/17/2 Small Groups: 445 General Fund: $20,836.25 Wednesday nght at 63Opm
7/25 %
117/ Worship: 706 Building Fund: $1,751.50 CBC Meeting Rooms

For more information on church events go to www.coosadabaptist.org.

Septemlber 2025

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6
Happy Labor Day!
Church Office
Closed
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Commorados
11am - FH
Deacons’ Meeting
4pm - FH
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Communion in
All Morning Services
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30
September Bifhdays
1 Lea Anne Barnett Chase Busbin 12 Anne Snead 17 Jill Dassel 23 Brinkley Michael
Nikki Klinger: 8 Linda Chance Mark Ford Kelly Davis 24 Katie Pack
Sandy Barfoot Tim Clayton Tanner Hicks Kristianna Gibson 25 Harold Hogan
Jennifer Johnson Reagan Thomas 13 Shirley Moseley Sawyer Baggett 26 Chris Mobley
2 Sandi Varner Colin Woodham Jessica Mitchell 18 Mike Lockwood Joey Moore
Kenny Bracewell 9 Gary Whitaker Ethan Lee Cary Cox 27 Dale Dillaman
Taylor Johnson Lisa O’Brien Emmalyn Jimenez Mary Clara Eddings Charlotte Cupps
Landyn'Leflore Mikayla Thomas Emma Grace Hancock Emmalee Forte 28 Malachi Sessions
Cal Herron Elias Arnold 14 Carson Salum 19 Elizabeth Bacon 29 Linda Lockwood
3 Amanda Starling 10 Shelley Moore 15 Matt Adams Stephen Brantley Jason Scroggins
Steven Davis 11 Brenda Griffin Cade Rattan 20 Jim Brumbeloe Brandi Johnson
4" Angela Cleveland Laura Driskill Tyler Kate Preston Carol Martin 30 Deborah Johnson
Alyssa Kelley Kerri Waldo 16 Susan Smith Gideon Thivierge Hunter Harris
6 Tim Hinson Tillman Simpson Kathryn Boyer 21 Michele Wilson Elliot Geddie
Sera Jackson Kaylee Turner 17 Barbara Culpepper Mark Molander
Abigail Hebert Dean Molander Jason Benton 22 Anna Claire Adams
7 Katie Stuart 12 Maxine Mount Amy Hill 23y, Zack Burr




